Huade América 1
Proportional Directional Valves pilot operated type 4WRZ,
external pilot operated type 4WRH
Huade América 2
Features:
-  Pilot (WRZ) and direction (WRH) proportional valve
-  For subplate mounting
-  For the control of both direction and flow rate of a hydranlic fluid

P B/A T=Qmax
(for regenerative control, connect full bore of cyl.to port A)
Ordering code
E
= E1- *
E2- **
= E3- ***
= M
W
= W1- *
W2- **
= W3- ***
= EA
= MA
= WA
= EB
= MB
= WB
4WR *
size 10                    =10
16                    =16
25                   =25
32                   =32
Further details in clear text
M=                    mineral oils
V=                Phosphateester
No code =   Without special protection
J =                         Sea water resistant
No code =         Without hand override
N =                         With hand override
 (not for 4WRH or 4WRZ without pilot
valve)
Hydraulic operation              =H
Electro-hydraulic operation  =Z
Nominal flow at 1MPa pressure drop accross valve
Size 10 25 L/min =25
50 L/min =50
85 L/min =85
E1 E2 E3 W1 W2 W3 only 85L/min
Size 16 100 L/min =100
150 L/min =150
E1 E2 E3 W1 W2 W3 Only 150L/min
Size 25 270 L/min =270
325 L/min =325
E1 E2 E3 W1 W2 W3  only 325L/min
Size 32 360 L/min =360
520 L/min =520
E1 E2 E3 W1 W2 W3  only 520L/min
no code= without press.reducing valve
D 2=             with press.reducing valve
     ZDR6DP2-30/75 YM( not for 4WRH
                 or 4WRZ without pilot valve)
Z4=Pulg-in connector (not for 4WRH
or  4WRZ without pilot or type J)
No code =   Pilot oil supply external,
 drain external
E= Pilot oil supply internal,
drain external
ET = Pilot oil supply internal,
drain interna
T= Pilot oil supply external,
drain internal
(type 4WRH without E,ET,T)
24 =           24V DC (standard version)
 (not for 4WRH or 4WRZ without pilot
  valve)
6A=               Pilot control valve size 6
(not for 4WRH or 4WRZ without pilot
 valve)
30=Series 30 30 to 39  unchanged
installation and connection dimensions)
B=Technology of Beijing Huade Hydraulic
30   B